
BZM der C-, D-Jugend & Männer gr.röm.

Kleinostheim, 15.01.11

Klasse

C-Jugend
Listenführer E. Groß Gewichtsklasse

50kg
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PlatzNordisch

1 Hannes Ritter KSV Waldaschaff
TÜ 15:5

42
3:05

13 Fr
 1  5  0  1  2  2  19 2

2 Andre Muth StuRV Kahl/Main
4:50

11 Fr
0:35

03
 0  1  0  0  0  1  5 3

3 Akin Alkan SRV Dettingen
Fr

PS 11:4

31
SS 4:0

52
 2  8  1  0  1  3  15 1
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